

Present: - Mr R Ray, Ld J A.D.J. Court. D.P. 1/C.

DB

26.2.2020

Out of 102 Aed i.e. (9) Aed are present by
filing hariza, and ^{also} (6) Aed are present by
filing hariza.

Other seven (7) Aed absent by Petn.

No slip taken by Ld P.P. 1/C.

P.O is transferred.

To 15.06.2020 for Appr & consideration of charge
Sureties are directed to produce all Aed on the
date fixed. Ild W/A will be issued.

Aed on C.B as before.

✓
Additional Sessions Judge
1st Court, Durgapur

1/C